Meta Quest 3 | 512GB

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1 Sean O'dowd a7 Kieran Stone 88 Joseph Chisari
2 Terence Veitch 49 Joe Cunningham 89 Justin Mills

3 Shaun Fulton 50 Justin Mills 90 Chris Thomson
4 Adam Franks 53 D Wright 91 Rob Dickin

5 Kyle Henderson 54 Leanne Teasdale 92 Calum Barnes
6 David Downey 59 Elizabeth Went 94 Terence Veitch
8 Antonia Mitchell 60 Peter Drozdowskij 95 Jason Mcgarrell
9 Terence Veitch 61 Brandon Hogan 96 Maninder Khunkhun
11 Maninder Khunkhun 62 James Leigh 97 Grant Jamieson
12 Tim Hughes 63 Kyle Henderson 98 Andrew Kusuma
13 Glenn Montgomery 64 Justin Mills 99 Daniel Taylor
14 Jed Barnett 65 Adrian Miron 100 Dean Lomas
15 James Leach 66 Luke Fowler 101 Justin Mills
17 Kyle Henderson 67 Peter Drozdowskij 102 Connor Clapp
18 Jack Lynch 68 Nathan Mcfarlane 103 Sean O'dowd
19 Leighton Norris 69 David Hagan 104 Calum Barnes
21 Calum Barnes 70 Alex Tanner 105 Nicky Thomas
23 Darren Cruickshank 71 Artis Brodelis 106 Kieran Burns
24 Siobhan Clark 72 Tom Lee 107 Sean O'dowd
25 Kyle Henderson 73 Justin Mills 109 Byron Roberts
26 Adam Franks 74 Dane Oneill 110 Nicky Thomas
30 Tim Spencer 75 Jack Minter 111 Ellis Anderson
32 James Leach 76 Victoria Bartlett 112 Steven Harris
34 Elis Thornton 77 Justin Mills 113 Colin Phillips
37 Jon Hayes 78 Shane Varty 114 Ellis Anderson
38 Jack Minter 79 Thomas Paine 116 Callum Barstow-lewis
39 Calum Barnes 80 Jonathan Nehring 117 Terence Veitch
40 David Hood 83 Elena Uteva 118 Matthew Bowles
41 Steven Harris 84 Byron Roberts 120 Andy Mcgregor
42 Darren Cruickshank 85 Calum Barnes 122 Aaron Benimoh
44 Nina Melrose 86 Shaun Rimell 123 Charlotte Watling-norman
45 Ellis Anderson 87 Glenn Montgomery 124 Sean Burgess

*Correct answer: B. ¢ Total: 286 « Draw: February 19, 2026 8:30 pm ¢ Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 1 of 3



https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

Meta Quest 3 | 512GB

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

125 Alex Webb 164 Ellis Anderson 207 Peter Drozdowskij
126 Joseph Chisari 165 Matthew Paul 208 Alec Crawford
127 Rob Dickin 166 Toby Duke 209 Aysar Alkhdour
128 Joseph Davies 167 Daniel Stiff 210 Gabor Biro
130 Ellis Anderson 169 Jon Hayes 211 Jon Hayes
131 Kacper Malaka 171 Siobhan Clark 212 Artis Brodelis
132 Samuel Worthington 172 David Hicklin 213 Jed Barnett
133 David Downey 174 Justin Mills 214 Jane Poag
134 Ben Clarke 175 Amir Ali 215 Nina Melrose
135 Ricky Patel 178 Paul Leadbeater 217 Byron Roberts
136 Joseph Joni 179 Steven Harris 219 Justin Mills
138 Thomas Mackenzie 180 George Adams 220 Wayne Pritchard
139 Gyorgy Demeter 181 Jonathan Matischen 221 Kris Darroch
140 Tom Green 183 lan Brady 222 Nina Melrose
141 James Leach 184 Adam Franks 223 Laura Hunt
143 Emma Wills 185 Callum Sims 224 Adrian Miron
144 Justin Mills 187 Justin Mills 226 Victoria Bartlett
147 Gabor Biro 188 Shane Varty 227 Rich Hornsby
148 Dan Warren 189 Elizabeth Went 228 Tom Lee
149 Stephen James 190 Colin Phillips 229 Kyle Henderson
150 Steven Harris 191 Steven Harris 230 Peter Canty
151 Calum Barnes 193 Nina Melrose 231 Gabor Biro
153 Chris Leggat 194 Tim Hughes 232 Elizabeth Went
154 Matthew Barlow 195 Kieran Stone 233 Kieran Burns
155 Connor Clapp 197 Damian Lesniewski 234 Ellis Anderson
156 Adrian Miron 198 George Adams 236 Joseph Joni
157 Charles Hodder 199 Azlo Colmin 237 Dane Oneill
159 Nina Melrose 200 Jamie Pickles 238 Jason Cliffe
160 Richard Carranza 203 Kyle Henderson 240 Lenny Pinkney
161 Justin Mills 204 Jon Hayes 242 Calum Barnes
162 Aaron Benimoh 205 Tommy Naylor 243 Colin Phillips
163 Aaron Benimoh 206 Kyle Henderson 244 Colin Phillips

*Correct answer: B. ¢ Total: 286 « Draw: February 19, 2026 8:30 pm ¢ Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 3



https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

Ticket No. Name

245
246
247
248
250
251
253
254
255
256
257
260
261
262
263
264
265
267
268
270
271
272
273
274
276
277
278
280
281
282
284
286

David Simpson
David Downey
Byron Roberts
Danyell Grogan
David Hagan
Andi Boulton
Gabor Biro
Ben Starnes
Grant Jamieson
Adam Devine
Mark Jenkins
Jacqueline Fowler
Adrian Miron
Kyra Shippey
Adam Franks
Joseph Joni
Darren Cruickshank
Gabor Biro
Antonia Mitchell
Calum Barnes
Lawrence Williams
Callum Sims
David Hagan
Adrian Miron
lan Brady
Victoria Bartlett
Adam Franks
Callum Sims
Benjamin Jones
Calum Barnes
Justin Mills
Elizabeth Went

287
289
290
292
295
297
298
299
300
302
303
304
307
308
310
313
314
315
316
318
319
320
321
322
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331

Ticket No. Name

Jon Hayes
Spencer Challoner
Adrian Miron
Connor Harding
Wezley Smith
Eamonn Rafferty
Duncan Mackenzie
Thomas Paine
David Downey
Lewis Faithfull
Adrian Miron
Danyell Grogan
Tom Lee
Charles Hodder
Kyle Henderson
Filipe Alves
Colin Phillips
Adrian Miron
James Thomas
Harvey Sulston
Danyell Grogan
Darren Henderson
Sean O'dowd
Kyle Henderson
Pedro Campos
Jamie Sampson
Elizabeth Went
Kris Emmerson
Michael Brewerton
Jake Baker
Antonia Mitchell

Tom Lee

335
336
337
338
339
340
342
344
345
346
347
348
349
351
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
373
375

Meta Quest 3 | 512GB

Ticket No. Name

Leighton Norris
Terence Veitch
Mariusz Martyszko
Emily Byrne
Jon Hayes
Luke Streeter-kent
Wezley Smith
Tom Lee
Alex Tanner
David Simpson
Kyle Henderson
Kris Darroch
Paul Leadbeater
Adrian Miron
Connor Clapp
Michael Green
Jonathan Matischen
Tom Green
Anthony Moseley
Keith O'shea
Danyell Grogan
Matthew Bowles
James Leonard
Alexsey Fradkin
Calum Barnes
Nicky Thomas
Sean O'dowd
David Downey
Stephen Mcmanus
Wezley Smith
Filipe Alves

*Correct answer: B.

Total: 286 e« Draw: February 19, 2026 8:30 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Page 3 of 3



https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

