



Ticket No.	Name
1	Sean O'dowd
2	Terence Veitch
3	Shaun Fulton
4	Adam Franks
5	Kyle Henderson
6	David Downey
8	Antonia Mitchell
9	Terence Veitch
11	Maninder Khunkhun
12	Tim Hughes
13	Glenn Montgomery
14	Jed Barnett
15	James Leach
17	Kyle Henderson
18	Jack Lynch
19	Leighton Norris
21	Calum Barnes
23	Darren Cruickshank
24	Siobhan Clark
25	Kyle Henderson
26	Adam Franks
30	Tim Spencer
32	James Leach
34	Elis Thornton
37	Jon Hayes
38	Jack Minter
39	Calum Barnes
40	David Hood
41	Steven Harris
42	Darren Cruickshank
44	Nina Melrose
45	Ellis Anderson

Ticket No.	Name
47	Kieran Stone
49	Joe Cunningham
50	Justin Mills
53	D Wright
54	Leanne Teasdale
59	Elizabeth Went
60	Peter Drozdowski
61	Brandon Hogan
62	James Leigh
63	Kyle Henderson
64	Justin Mills
65	Adrian Miron
66	Luke Fowler
67	Peter Drozdowski
68	Nathan Mcfarlane
69	David Hagan
70	Alex Tanner
71	Artis Brodelis
72	Tom Lee
73	Justin Mills
74	Dane Oneill
75	Jack Minter
76	Victoria Bartlett
77	Justin Mills
78	Shane Varty
79	Thomas Paine
80	Jonathan Nehring
83	Elena Uteva
84	Byron Roberts
85	Calum Barnes
86	Shaun Rimell
87	Glenn Montgomery

Ticket No.	Name
88	Joseph Chisari
89	Justin Mills
90	Chris Thomson
91	Rob Dickin
92	Calum Barnes
94	Terence Veitch
95	Jason Mcgarrell
96	Maninder Khunkhun
97	Grant Jamieson
98	Andrew Kusuma
99	Daniel Taylor
100	Dean Lomas
101	Justin Mills
102	Connor Clapp
103	Sean O'dowd
104	Calum Barnes
105	Nicky Thomas
106	Kieran Burns
107	Sean O'dowd
109	Byron Roberts
110	Nicky Thomas
111	Ellis Anderson
112	Steven Harris
113	Colin Phillips
114	Ellis Anderson
116	Callum Barstow-lewis
117	Terence Veitch
118	Matthew Bowles
120	Andy Mcgregor
122	Aaron Benimoh
123	Charlotte Watling-norman
124	Sean Burgess



Ticket No.	Name
125	Alex Webb
126	Joseph Chisari
127	Rob Dickin
128	Joseph Davies
130	Ellis Anderson
131	Kacper Malaka
132	Samuel Worthington
133	David Downey
134	Ben Clarke
135	Ricky Patel
136	Joseph Joni
138	Thomas Mackenzie
139	Gyorgy Demeter
140	Tom Green
141	James Leach
143	Emma Wills
144	Justin Mills
147	Gabor Biro
148	Dan Warren
149	Stephen James
150	Steven Harris
151	Calum Barnes
153	Chris Leggat
154	Matthew Barlow
155	Connor Clapp
156	Adrian Miron
157	Charles Hodder
159	Nina Melrose
160	Richard Carranza
161	Justin Mills
162	Aaron Benimoh
163	Aaron Benimoh

Ticket No.	Name
164	Ellis Anderson
165	Matthew Paul
166	Toby Duke
167	Daniel Stiff
169	Jon Hayes
171	Siobhan Clark
172	David Hicklin
174	Justin Mills
175	Amir Ali
178	Paul Leadbeater
179	Steven Harris
180	George Adams
181	Jonathan Matischen
183	Ian Brady
184	Adam Franks
185	Callum Sims
187	Justin Mills
188	Shane Varty
189	Elizabeth Went
190	Colin Phillips
191	Steven Harris
193	Nina Melrose
194	Tim Hughes
195	Kieran Stone
197	Damian Lesniewski
198	George Adams
199	Azlo Colmin
200	Jamie Pickles
203	Kyle Henderson
204	Jon Hayes
205	Tommy Naylor
206	Kyle Henderson

Ticket No.	Name
207	Peter Drozdowski
208	Alec Crawford
209	Aysar Alkhodour
210	Gabor Biro
211	Jon Hayes
212	Artis Brodelis
213	Jed Barnett
214	Jane Poag
215	Nina Melrose
217	Byron Roberts
219	Justin Mills
220	Wayne Pritchard
221	Kris Darroch
222	Nina Melrose
223	Laura Hunt
224	Adrian Miron
226	Victoria Bartlett
227	Rich Hornsby
228	Tom Lee
229	Kyle Henderson
230	Peter Canty
231	Gabor Biro
232	Elizabeth Went
233	Kieran Burns
234	Ellis Anderson
236	Joseph Joni
237	Dane Oneill
238	Jason Cliffe
240	Lenny Pinkney
242	Calum Barnes
243	Colin Phillips
244	Colin Phillips



Ticket No.	Name
245	David Simpson
246	David Downey
247	Byron Roberts
248	Danyell Grogan
250	David Hagan
251	Andi Boulton
253	Gabor Biro
254	Ben Starnes
255	Grant Jamieson
256	Adam Devine
257	Mark Jenkins
260	Jacqueline Fowler
261	Adrian Miron
262	Kyra Shippey
263	Adam Franks
264	Joseph Joni
265	Darren Cruickshank
267	Gabor Biro
268	Antonia Mitchell
270	Calum Barnes
271	Lawrence Williams
272	Callum Sims
273	David Hagan
274	Adrian Miron
276	Ian Brady
277	Victoria Bartlett
278	Adam Franks
280	Callum Sims
281	Benjamin Jones
282	Calum Barnes
284	Justin Mills
286	Elizabeth Went

Ticket No.	Name
287	Jon Hayes
289	Spencer Challoner
290	Adrian Miron
292	Connor Harding
295	Wezley Smith
297	Eamonn Rafferty
298	Duncan Mackenzie
299	Thomas Paine
300	David Downey
302	Lewis Faithfull
303	Adrian Miron
304	Danyell Grogan
307	Tom Lee
308	Charles Hodder
310	Kyle Henderson
313	Filipe Alves
314	Colin Phillips
315	Adrian Miron
316	James Thomas
318	Harvey Sulston
319	Danyell Grogan
320	Darren Henderson
321	Sean O'dowd
322	Kyle Henderson
324	Pedro Campos
325	Jamie Sampson
326	Elizabeth Went
327	Kris Emmerson
328	Michael Brewerton
329	Jake Baker
330	Antonia Mitchell
331	Tom Lee

Ticket No.	Name
335	Leighton Norris
336	Terence Veitch
337	Mariusz Martyszko
338	Emily Byrne
339	Jon Hayes
340	Luke Streeter-kent
342	Wezley Smith
344	Tom Lee
345	Alex Tanner
346	David Simpson
347	Kyle Henderson
348	Kris Darroch
349	Paul Leadbeater
351	Adrian Miron
356	Connor Clapp
357	Michael Green
358	Jonathan Matischen
359	Tom Green
360	Anthony Moseley
361	Keith O'shea
362	Danyell Grogan
364	Matthew Bowles
365	James Leonard
366	Alexsey Fradkin
367	Calum Barnes
368	Nicky Thomas
369	Sean O'dowd
370	David Downey
371	Stephen Mcmanus
373	Wezley Smith
375	Filipe Alves